
DOWN
SPOUT

1
A4

1
A5

CURVED STANDING SEAM
METAL ROOF.  FOLLOW CURVE
OF TRUSSES.

ALUMINUM GUTTER
WEST SIDE ONLY

DOWN
SPOUT

PROVIDE BOOT AT ALL
ROOF PENETRATIONS.

A3

1

A41

A3

A4

2

2

3' - 6"5' - 0"5' - 0"5' - 0"

LED LIGHT FIXTURES ON
PENDANT (16 TOTAL)
SEE SPECIFICATIONS

TWO ROPE LIGHTS TO BE MOUNTED TO INTERIOR TOP
OF ALUMINUM FRAME.

STEEL OPEN WEB TRUSSES
CUSTOM BOW STYLE ( TYP. 5)

METAL SOFFIT
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REFLECTED CEILING PLAN & ROOF PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

A2
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

A2
ROOF PLAN


